LUBESITE®
SYSTEMS
The full line of cost reducing,
single-point lubrication
solutions.
An IMC/IMCI Company
2 © BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL    LUBESITE SYSTEMS

Thread Size 1/8” NPT
Operating Temperature -10ºF to 250ºF (-23ºC to 121ºC)
How to Order
Reservoir Capacity Dimensions Part #
1 oz (28.3 g) 1-3/4” diameter (44.5mm)
3-5/8” height(92.1mm)
202
2 oz (56.7 g) 2-3/8” diameter (60.3mm)
4-5/8” height(117.5mm)
205
6 oz (170.1 g) 3” diameter (75mm)
6” height (152.4mm)
260
GR
EA
SE
 F
EE
DE
RS
11LUBESITE SYSTEMS    © BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
LubeSite 300 Series
Metal Base
LubeSite 300 Series are designed for applications subject to
vibration, impact, shock, high-torque or centrifugal forces.
Units are assembled with medium springs (three additional
light and heavy springs are included in each box of ten). An
extra heavy (orange) spring is available for applications
requiring the use of an extension or for higher pressure
flushing applications. LubeSite unit 360 is individually boxed
with a light (blue) and heavy (red) spring.
Technical Data
Material Domes Polycarbonate
Bases Lightweight anodized aluminum
Thread Size 1/8” NPT
Operating Temperature -10ºF to 250ºF (-23ºC to 121ºC)
How to Order
Reservoir Capacity Dimensions Part #
1 oz (28.3 g) 1-3/4” diameter (44.5mm)
3-5/8” height (92.1mm)
302
2 oz (56.7 g) 2-3/8” diameter (60.3mm)
4-5/8” height (117.5mm)
305
6 oz (170.1 g) 3” diameter (75mm)
6” height (152.4mm)
360
12 © BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL    LUBESITE SYSTEMS
LubeSite 404
Pre-filled Polycarbonate Unit
LubeSite 404 should be specified for applications with minimal
vibration, impact, shock, high-torque or centrifugal forces. It
has a transparent Lexan® polycarbonate reservoir. It is filled
with 4 oz of high-quality, multipurpose, Lithium-based NLGI
grade 2 grease. Grease is USDA, class H-2. The LubeSite 404
unit is not refillable.
Dimensional Schematics
3.5
3/8”
SCREW
CAP
O-RING
PISTON
BODY
1/4” NPT
CAP PLUG (REMOVED FOR CLARITY)
SPRING
3.25
GR
EA
SE
 F
EE
DE
RS
Technical Data
Material Polycarbonate reservoir
Thread Size See page 34 for available couplers.
Operating Temperature -10ºF to 250ºF (-23ºC to 121ºC)
How to Order
Reservoir Capacity Dimensions Part #
4 oz (113.4 g) 3-1/4” diameter (82.5 mm)
3-1/2” height (181 mm)
404 1
410 2
1 NLGI Grade 2 grease     2 NLGI Grade 1 grease
13LUBESITE SYSTEMS    © BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
LubeSite 500 Series
Corrosion Resistant, Metal Base
LubeSite 500 Series are nickel-chrome, double-plated for
applications where corrosive resistance is required, such as
chemical and food processing applications. Units are as-
sembled with medium springs (three additional light and heavy
springs are included in each box of ten). An extra heavy
(orange) spring is available for applications requiring the use
of an extension or for higher pressure flushing applications.
LubeSite unit 560 is individually boxed with a light (blue) and
heavy (red) spring. The piston seal ring in the 500 Series is
fabricated from chemical-resistant Viton®.
Technical Data
Material Domes Polycarbonate
Bases Nickel-chrome plated
lightweight aluminum
Thread Size 1/8” NPT
Operating Temperature -10ºF to 250ºF (-23ºC to 121ºC)
How to Order
Reservoir Capacity Dimensions Part #
1 oz (28.3 g) 1-3/4” diameter (44.5mm)
3-5/8” height (92.1mm)
502
2 oz (56.7 g) 2-3/8” diameter (60.3mm)
4-5/8” height (117.5mm)
505
6 oz (170.1 g) 3” diameter (75mm)
6” height (152.4mm)
560
14 © BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL    LUBESITE SYSTEMS
GR
EA
SE
 F
EE
DE
RS
LubeSite 704
High Temperature, Metal Base
LubeSite 704 allows precise dispensing of grease to a
bearing in ambient temperatures up to 450°F (232°C).
It’s ideal for applications in steel mills, foundries, lumber
drying kilns, glass plants, nuclear environments and metal
heat-treating facilities.
The refillable, transparent reservoir permits a visual
inspection of grease level at a safe distance. This feature is
especially important in high temperature applications.
Technical Data
Material Domes Tempered borosilicate, glass
Bases Lightweight, anodized aluminum
Cap Stainless steel
Thread Size 1/8” NPT
Note: These units are assembled with a medium (green) stainless steel
spring. Units are packed individually and include an additional heavy
(yellow) spring. The piston seal ring and gaskets are fabricated from
temperature-resistant Viton.
How to Order
Reservoir Capacity Dimensions Part #
4 oz (113.4 g) 3-1/4” diameter (82.5mm)
7-1/8” height (181mm)
704
15LUBESITE SYSTEMS    © BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
LubeLine™ Refill Kit
Remote Grease Refill Kit
The great majority of plants have hard to reach lubrication
sites. The LubeLine Refill Kit allows refilling from distances up
to 10 feet, and will fit all grease units.
The LubeLine Refill Kit comes complete with all of the required
fittings and 10 feet of high pressure tube. Remember, this
product is specifically designed to refill a LubeSite unit, not
replace it. LubeLine units should be prefilled prior to hook-up
to the LubeSite unit. Be certain the LubeLine Refill Kit is free
of all air bubbles.
How to Order
Description Hose Part #
LubeLine Refill Kit 10’ high pressure LubeLine
ADAPTER
GREASE FITTING
1/4”-28 MALE
1/8” NPT MALE CONNECTORS
1/8” NPT BULKHEAD FITTING
BULKHEAD NUT 1/8” NPT
10’ 1/4” POLYETHYLENE TUBING
16 © BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL    LUBESITE SYSTEMS
OI
L
FE
ED
ER
S
LubeSite Oil Feeders
Overview
To dependably fill the need for automatic oil lubrication, we
offer a full line of LubeSite single-point oilers, which include:
++ Drip Oilers
++ Gravity Feed Oilers
++ Wick Oilers
Our popular standard oiler offers the flexibility of a 4 oz or an
8 oz capacity reservoir set in a metal base. This base will
withstand the punishment of extreme vibration or industry’s
worst environments. The SAVER line of economical oilers
provide a low-cost alternative for those who require
performance at a low price and don’t need the security of a
metal base.
These automatic oilers provide precise oil lubrication for
machine tools, oil-lubricated bearings, gear boxes, motors,
drives and chains. LubeSite oil lubricators feature a
poke-through cap allowing refill by standard oil can. The hole
then closes to prevent contamination.
Features
++ A clear reservoir which tells the maintenance worker, at a
glance, when refilling is required.
++ Automatic lubrication service while machinery is running,
providing improved worker safety.
++ Polycarbonate domes rated for 200ºF (93ºC)
maximum temperature.
++ Chain Oilers
++ SAVER Oilers
++ Constant Level Oiler
17LUBESITE SYSTEMS    © BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
LubeSite Drip Oilers
Drip feed oilers are perhaps the most popular method of
automatic oil lubrication. The lubricant feed rate can be set by
the operator by merely turning the needle valve and viewing
the drip rate in the flow sight. Oil flow can be stopped simply by
shutting the valve.
A cam-lock valve flow sight (see page 33) is also available with
drip oilers as an alternative method for precise metering
applications. They have a durable polycarbonate flow sight
which is a major improvement over the breakable glass sights
currently used in other drip oilers. These valves may be
purchased separately.
Technical Data
Material Domes Polycarbonate
Bases Lightweight, anodized aluminum
Thread Size 1/8” NPT
How to Order
Reservoir Capacity Dimensions Part #
4 oz (120 mL) 2-1/4” diameter (57 mm)
7” height (177.8 mm)
D-4
D-4 cam
8 oz (240 mL) 2-1/4” diameter (57 mm)
10” height (152.4 mm)
D-8
D-8 cam
18 © BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL    LUBESITE SYSTEMS
OI
L
FE
ED
ER
S
LubeSite Gravity Feed Oilers
These single-point lubricators maintain a constant flow to
oil-lubricated bearings. The durable polycarbonate reservoir
makes these oilers desirable in applications such as food
processing plants where there would be the danger of broken
glass from oil-style oilers. These units can also be used as an
oil level indicator, reserve reservoir or for back-pressure
relief on machine start-up.
Technical Data
Material Domes Polycarbonate
Bases Lightweight, anodized aluminum
Thread Size 1/8” NPT
How to Order
Reservoir Capacity Dimensions Part #
4 oz (120 mL) 2-1/4” diameter (57 mm)
4-3/4” height (120 mm)
G-4
8 oz (240 mL) 2-1/4” diameter (57 mm)
7-3/4” height (197 mm)
G-8
19LUBESITE SYSTEMS    © BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
LubeSite Wick Oilers
Wick oilers are used in applications where precise oiling is
required. The foam wick material used in a LubeSite wick oiler
replaces old-style felt or woven cotton wicks. The wick material
provides easily controlled oiling rates.
Oil Weight RW-2 (Fast Wick) RW-3 (Medium Wick) RW-4 (Slow Wick)
SAE 10 480 drops/hr 250 drops/hr 180 drops/hr
SAE 20 300 drops/hr 180 drops/hr 60 drops/hr
SAE 30 122 drops/hr 81 drops/hr 46 drops/hr
SAE 50 66 drops/hr 43 drops/hr 20 drops/hr
SAE 60 62 drops/hr 29 drops/hr 16 drops/hr
SAE 70 33 drops/hr 18 drops/hr 9 drops/hr
APG 90 43 drops/hr 25 drops/hr 14 drops/hr
Note: The wick provides a predetermined flow based on oil grade. Wicks
should be changed every three months (less if flow rate is diminished).
Technical Data
Material Domes Polycarbonate
Bases Lightweight, anodized aluminum
Thread Size 1/4” NPT (1/8” NPT coupler supplied)
Note: Supplied with all three wicks.
How to Order
Reservoir Capacity Dimensions Part #
4 oz (120 mL) 2-1/4” diameter (57 mm)
4-3/4” height (120 mm)
W-4
8 oz (240 mL) 2-1/4” diameter (57 mm)
7-3/4” height (197 mm)
W-8
20 © BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL    LUBESITE SYSTEMS
LubeSite Chain Oilers
By adding a properly selected and applied chain oiler to your
drive chain, you can greatly improve a drive’s performance,
operating life and efficiency.
As a chain moves in a sprocket, there is relative movement
between the pin and bushing surfaces. Wear at these points
creates elongation, decreasing both chain life and efficiency.
By maintaining an oil film between the pin and bushing, you can
greatly reduce this wear.
Proper lubrication can also help to prevent chain failure by
providing protection against rust and corrosion. Rusting
allows pits to form, causing stress concentration points which
can result in premature chain failure, even at reduced loads.
The brush’s bristles will also help to clean the chain by
removing dirt and other contaminants while replacing them
with clean oil.
LubeSite chain oilers automatically function at predetermined
rates to prevent over- and under-lubrication. Downtime is
eliminated in applications where equipment must be shut down
to get to the chain.
The most ideal positioning of LubeSite chain oilers is directly in
front of the drive sprocket.
Dimensional Schematics
.875”
.8125”
1/8” NPT
1.875”1.875”
1” DIA1.75” x 375”
.875”
.8125”
1/8” NPT
1.875”1.875”
1” DIA1.75” x 375”
Mounting Bracket*Brushes
OI
L
FE
ED
ER
S
* Mounting bracket is included with all LubeSite chain oilers or can be used
with any of the other oilers.  Bracket p.n. 803-7.
21LUBESITE SYSTEMS    © BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
Technical Data
Material Domes Polycarbonate
Bases Lightweight, anodized aluminum
Thread Size 1/8” NPT
How to Order
Reservoir Capacity Dimensions Part #
4 oz (120 mL) 2-1/4” diameter (57 mm)
8-1/2” height (215.9 mm)
FB-4
FB-4 cam
RB-4
RB-4 cam
8 oz (240 mL) 2-1/4” diameter (57 mm)
11-3/8” height (288.9 mm)
FB-8
FB-8 cam
RB-8
RB-8 cam
FB= Flat brush       RB= Round brush
Replacement Brushes
Brush Type Part #
Round 803-10
Flat 803-11
Note: Brushes are designed with a feature that prevents oil from dripping
off the ends of the brush tip under normal conditions. Oil is normally pulled
off by the moving parts.
22 © BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL    LUBESITE SYSTEMS
LubeSite SAVER Oilers
SAVER G-5 Gravity Oiler
This single-point lubricator is ideal for those applications
which require a constant “as needed” supply of oil. These units
may also be used as an oil level indicator, reserve reservoir or
for back-pressure relief on machine start-up.
SAVER W-5 Wick Oiler
Wick oilers are used in applications where precise oiling is
required and are adaptable to all classes of machinery. The
foam material used in the LubeSite wick oilers replaces the
old-fashioned “pipe cleaner”, felt or woven cotton wicks. The
wick material provides easily controlled oiling rates.
The wick operates through capillary action, providing a
predetermined flow of oil based on the grade of oil used. For
most applications, the medium rate wick will suffice. Each unit
is also supplied with both a slow and a fast rate wick, allowing
the user to choose the oil feed rate or to change feed rates as
required. The material also acts as a filter, keeping dust, dirt
and metal filings outside the equipment. See wick selection
chart on page 21 for more information.
SAVER D-5 Drip Oiler
The drip feed oiler is the most popular method of lubrication
because it allows the operator to adjust the rate of oil flow.
Adjustments are made by turning the valve to any point
between the open and fully closed position. Needle point and
cam-lock valves are available.
GR
EA
SE
 F
EE
DE
RS
23LUBESITE SYSTEMS    © BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
SAVER FB-5 and RB-5 Chain Oilers
As a chain enters and leaves a sprocket, there is relative
movement between the pin and bushing surfaces. Wear at
these points creates elongation, decreasing both chain life and
efficiency. By maintaining an oil film between the pin and
bushing, you can greatly reduce this wear. Needle point and
cam-lock valves are available.
Technical Data
Thread Size G-5, D-5 1/4” NPT
FB-5, RB-5 1/8” NPT
W-5 1/8” NPT coupler
How to Order
Reservoir Capacity Description Dimensions Part #
5 oz (150 mL) Gravity Oiler 3-1/4” diameter (79.4 mm)

++ 110-120 volt
++ Used on all LubeSite oilers except wick oilers
How to Order
Description Part #
Electrical shut-off valve 37654
Metering kit 4 lubrication points 32567
6 lubrication points 32568
8 lubrication points 32569
Tubing repair kit K1079
Pressure gauge kit 32566
Extension kit (for series 200, 300, & 500) 37704
27LUBESITE SYSTEMS    © BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
Oil Level Sight Plugs
The specially designed “bulls eye” prism glass lenses are
molded during the hermetic sealing process. The reflective
“bulls eye” surfaces reflect light in the absence of any liquid,
allowing liquid levels to be seen easily.
The one-piece design is compact and leakproof at high
temperatures and pressures. LubeSite oil level sight plugs may
be easily installed using pipe thread sealant or left unsealed.
Tapered pipe-thread sight glasses may be damaged by improper installation.
Use socket wrench and high quality thread sealant. Tighten only enough to
seal threads against leaks. If cracks appear in lens after installation, do
not use.
Technical Data
Material Cold rolled steel
Maximum Operating Temperature 500ºF (260ºC)
How to Order
Maximum
Pressure
Thread Size Hex size Lens
Diameter
Part #
400 psi 3/8” NPT 3/4" 7/16" LSPB 38
250 psi 1/2” NPT 7/8" 5/8" LSPB 50
200 psi 3/4” NPT 1 1/8" 3/4" LSPB 75
100 psi 1” NPT 1 3/8" 1" LSPB 100
60 psi 1-1/4” NPT 1 3/4" 1 3/16" LSPB 125
28 © BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL    LUBESITE SYSTEMS
LubeSite Vented Liquid
Level Sight